	Terra Carroll, IOM
President and CEO
North Augusta Chamber of Commerce
406 West Avenue
North Augusta, SC  29841
803-279-2323
terra@northaugustachamber.org
Class Section: 1-2
	
	DeAnna Dillard, IOM
Executive Director
Raymond Chamber of Commerce
110 Keith Lane
Clinton, MS  39056
601-613-3708
dill269@bellsouth.net
Class Section: 3-2

	Page Estes, IOM
President
LaGrange-Troup County Chamber of …Commerce
111 Bull Street
LaGrange, GA  30240
706-884-8671
pestes@lagrangechamber.com
Class Section: 3-1
	
	Michelle Kiely, IOM
Vice President of Development
Knoxville Chamber of Commerce
17 Market Square
Knoxville, TN  37902
865-246-2617
mkiely@knoxvillechamber.com
Class Section: 1-1

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Nancy McCoy Duncan, IOM
Director of Business Development
Union County Chamber of Commerce
903 Skyway Drive
Monroe, NC  28110
704-289-4567
nancy@unioncountycoc.com
Class Section: 2-1
	
	Kathy Stuart, IOM
Executive Director
West Baton Rouge Chamber of Commerce
PO Box 448
Addis, LA  70710
225-383-3140
kathy@wbrchamber.org
Class Section: 4-1


	Carlotta Ungaro, IOM, CCE
President
Morrisville Chamber of Commerce
260 Town Hall Drive, Suite A
Morrisville, NC  27560
919-463-7159
carlotta@morrisvillechamber.org
Class Section: 3-1

	
	Randy Vivian, IOM
President and CEO
Victoria Chamber of Commerce
3404 North Ben Wilson Street
Victoria, TX  77901
361-573-5277
randyvivian@victoriachamber.org
Class Section: 2-2
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